61
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
ø3.5(thru)ø5(csk)
L
11
/1

16
"
(1
8
m
m
)
P2P2
SNB-95BB
Bright Brass
SNB-70SB
Satin Brass
SNB-50AB
Antique Brass
Item No. L P P1 Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
SNB-50/BB SNB-50/SB SNB-50/AB 1-31/32" (50 mm) 1-3/16" (30 mm)
-
50 10 250
SNB-70/BB SNB-70/SB SNB-70/AB 2-3/4" (70 mm) 1-13/16" (46 mm) 70 10 250
SNB-95/BB SNB-95/SB SNB-95/AB 3-47/64" (95 mm) 2-9/16" (65 mm) 95 5 100
SNB-120/BB SNB-120/SB SNB-120/AB 4-3/4" (120 mm) 3-9/16" (90 mm) 1-3/4" (45 mm) 130 5 50
SNB-180/BB SNB-180/SB SNB-180/AB 7-1/16" (180 mm) 5-1/2" (140 mm) 2-3/4" (70 mm) 200 5 50
Material Finish
Brass
Bright Brass (BB)
Satin Brass (SB)